
Gesamtwertung Saar-Pfalz-Cup 2019

Jugend

Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
1 87 Märkl Max RV Edelweiss Roschbach 1 15 0 2 14 3 13 1 15 1 15 1 15 0 0

2 75 Müller Max RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach 5 11 3 13 3 13 5 11 3 13 2 14 0 0 0

3 68 Weidert Fabian RV Frei-Weg Serrig 0 5 11 4 12 7 9 8 8 3 13 0 1 15 0

4 52 Christ Quentin Sprinter Club Sarreguemines 0 9 7 0 8 8 6 10 0 2 14 3 13 0

5 47 Wünstel Fabian RSV Rheinzabern 12 4 2 14 0 10 6 4 12 5 11 0 0 0

6 43 Schwartz Uli RV Edelweiss Roschbach 11 5 6 10 0 2 14 10 6 8 8 0 11 0 0

7 31 Harig Jannik RV Frei-Weg Serrig 0 8 8 5 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0

8 30 Bischofsberger Jakob RFG Guntersblum 0 7 9 0 9 7 0 0 0 2 14 0

9 28 Decker Enzo TV Birkenfeld 1848 3 13 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 25 Straßer Phillip RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach 0 0 1 15 6 10 0 0 0 0 0

11 25 Knöringer Florian Team Pfälzer Land 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 2 14

12 24 Riedmann Jan RV Concordia 1926 Karbach 6 10 0 0 0 2 14 0 0 0 0

13 23 Dülm Johannes RV Mehlingen 0 13 3 12 4 11 5 0 0 9 7 12 4 0

14 23 Lichter Arne RV Mehlingen 0 12 4 7 9 14 2 0 14 2 0 10 6 0

15 23 Osterheld Torben RV Offenbach 0 0 9 7 15 1 0 0 0 0 1 15

16 21 Willhelm Jonathan PSC 0 0 6 10 0 11 5 10 6 0 0 0

17 21 Hoffmann Mika RSC Neustadt-Weinstraße 0 4 12 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0

18 21 Schaaf Manuel Radspot Rhein Neckar 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 5 11 0

19 20 Bingel Niklas RSV Oranien Nassau 8 8 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0

20 15 Uhrig Leon 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0 0

21 15 Pöhlmann Noah RC Herpersdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 9 7 0

22 15 Meyer Hannah RSC Stahlross Wittlich 1980 e.V. 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

23 14 Rouffaer Lars W.C.L. Bergklimmers 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 14 Ortner Lorenz RSG Ansbach 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 6 10 0

25 13 Harig Tim RV Frei-Weg Serrig 0 15 1 8 8 12 4 0 0 0 0 0

26 13 Maurer Raphael Radlerclub Wendelstein 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 0

27 12 Timmermanns Jeunke W.C.L. Bergklimmers 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 12 Zimmermann Lukas Radsport Team Kraichgau 10 6 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 12 Walther Richard VC Eckersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

30 12 Sternsdorff Lennard RSV Stuttgart Vaihingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0

31 11 Rybicki Mikoley Augsburg 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

32 11 Foisotte Paul VC Eckersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

33 10 Otto Scott Neo 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0

34 9 Kess Alexandre LC Kayl 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 9 Schwitzgebel Lauric Immanuel RSC Felsenland 0 0 10 6 13 3 0 0 0 0 0

36 9 Gress Lukas Reute 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0

37 9 Steppe Jonas RSV Ellmendingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0

38 8 Holzwarth Ben Radsport Team Kraichgau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0

39 7 Wallenborn Arno LP 07 Schifflange 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 7 Gloning Thomas Augsburg 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0

41 7 Saturin Jeremias RSC Sturmvogel Bonn 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0

42 5 Krüger Tjark Ole RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 5 Simon Jette 1. FC Kaiserslautern 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 5 Steinmetz Ben RSV Oranien Nassau 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 0

45 4 Nandzik Linus Mannheim 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 0

46 3 Gilles Max UC Dippach 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 3 Lux Yann Lc Tetange 0 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 3 Breit Jan Lukas Vfb Polch-Meifeld e.V. 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

49 2 Göbbels Dann TWC Maaslandster Zuid-Limburg 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 1 Kockelmann Mathieu CCI Differdange 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 1 Holstein Jonas RV Blitz Oberbexbach 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 1 Janik Julius RSV Ellmendingen 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0 0

53 0 Matheis Marvin RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 15 Meyer Hannah RSC Stahlross Wittlich 0 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

1 5 Simon Jette 1. FC Kaiserslautern 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haßloch
8. Sept.

Gesamtwertung
Bahncup

Mädchenwerttung

Rodenbach
2.Juni

Oberbexbach
10.Juni

Bundenthal
27.Juli

Kandel
28.Juli

Mehlingen
04. August

Lingenfeld
24.August

P
la

tz Ges
Pkte Name Vorname Verein

Überherrn
14.April



Gesamtwertung Saar-Pfalz-Cup 2019

Schüler U 15

Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
1 75 Märkl Jule RSC Linden 8 8 4 12 0 2 14 8 8 8 8 4 12 0 3 13

2 74 Wirz Nicolas TV Birkenfeld 5 11 6 10 1 15 4 12 11 5 3 13 8 8 0 0

3 71 Kunz Julian TV Birkenfeld 0 7 9 3 13 5 11 5 11 14 2 15 1 6 10 2 14

4 70 Bock Max RFG 1984 Guntersblum 1 15 2 14 0 0 0 5 11 1 15 1 15 0

5 60 Kircher Michael LAZ Saarbrücken 9 7 9 7 2 14 10 6 6 10 6 10 10 6 7 0 0

6 59 Slosharek Anne RSC Felsenland Bundenthal 13 3 8 8 5 11 6 10 14 2 11 5 7 9 0 5 11

7 45 König Valerie RSV Rheinzabern 12 4 0 4 12 3 13 9 7 15 1 0 8 8 0

8 43 Schwind Kevin RSV Rheinzabern 0 5 11 0 7 9 3 13 0 6 10 0 0

9 42 Kunz Hannah TV Birkenfeld 0 0 9 7 9 7 10 6 13 3 9 7 0 4 12

10 40 Rapp Jannis RSC Wörth 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 13 0 1 15

11 32 Breitsch Tom RSC Felsenland Bundenthal 0 11 5 6 10 8 8 12 4 0 11 5 0 0

12 30 Leidert Louis Seeheim 0 0 0 1 15 1 15 0 0 0 0

13 30 Hoffmann Julian RSC Neustadt-Weinstraße 0 1 15 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0

14 28 Schmid Linus RSC Endspurt Mannheim 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 14 0 0

15 27 Götz Adrian Rastatt 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 0 3 13 0

16 26 Beirig Ferdinand RSV Froh Fulda 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0

17 21 Wolf Maxim RV Edelweiß Bliesransbach 0 13 3 7 9 11 5 0 12 4 0 0 0

18 18 Wolaschka Matthias München 0 0 0 0 7 9 7 9 0 0 0

19 15 Lopez Mayer Manuel RV 1925 Mainz Ebersheim 11 5 12 4 0 0 13 3 0 13 3 0 0

20 14 Gentzik Louis RSV Froh Fulda 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 13 Riedmann Linda RV Concordia 1926 Karbach 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 13 Simon Jette 1. FC Kaiserslautern 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 12 Gloning Markus Augsburg 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

24 12 Buksch Finn Radsport Rhein Neckar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0

25 11 Bräutigam Mesanne RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

26 11 Ferencak Robert VC Frankfurt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

27 10 Petry Paul-Felix Tuspo Weende Göttingen 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 9 Thoolen Femke W.C.L. Bergklimmers 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 8 Sandrock Niklas RV Blitz Oberbexbach 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 7 Veeser Lion RSC Linden 0 14 2 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 7 Mönnich Joy Verein Cölner Straßenfahrer 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0

32 6 Souren Nikki W.C.L. Bergklimmers 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 6 Pätzold Jan Turngesellschaft 1892 Boppard 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 6 Scheibler Luis RV Blitz Oberbexbach 0 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 6 Gremmer Fabrice RSV Schwalbe Ellmendingen 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0

36 4 Becker Elia 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0

37 4 Golly Lucas VC Eckwersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0

38 2 Wernicke Niklas Team Pfälzer Land 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 2 Gaßner Nico RC Herpersdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 0 0

40 1 Wortman Laurin RSF Phoenix Riegelsberg 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 62 Märkl Jule RV Queidersbach 8 8 4 12 0 2 14 8 8 8 8 4 12 0 0

2 48 Slosharek Anne RSC Felsenland 13 3 8 8 5 11 6 10 14 2 11 5 7 9 0 0

3 45 König Valerie RSV Rheinzabern 12 4 0 4 12 3 13 9 7 15 1 0 8 8 0
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Gesamtwertung Saar-Pfalz-Cup 2019

Schüler U 13

Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
1 119 Leis Magdalena RV Mehlingen 3 13 3 13 4 12 2 14 3 13 2 14 3 13 3 13 2 14

2 118 Wenz Noah RV Mehlingen 6 10 2 14 3 13 3 13 4 12 5 11 1 15 1 15 1 15

3 69 Kunz Noah TV Birkenfeld 1848 10 6 5 11 6 10 0 0 8 8 6 10 5 11 3 13

4 62 Grimm Ben Jeremy RV Sport Queidersbach 12 4 7 9 7 9 7 9 11 5 12 4 11 5 11 5 4 12

5 56 Winter Josef RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 1 15 2 14 3 13 2 14 0 0

6 46 Brand Hanna RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 4 12 6 10 10 6 7 9 7 9 0

7 44 Bossong Silas RSC Stahlross Wittlich 1 15 1 15 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 41 Toth-Bauer Maté RSC Wörth 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 8 8 4 12 5 11

9 40 Becker Felix RC Silber Pils 03 Bellheim 13 3 0 0 5 11 9 7 11 5 9 7 9 7 0

10 33 Meyer Jan RSC Stahlross Wittlich 4 12 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

11 31 Hüttl Etienne RSV Rheinzabern 0 4 12 0 0 0 9 7 4 12 0 0

12 30 Otto Malcom Lee Radunion Wangen 0 0 1 15 0 0 1 15 0 0 0

13 28 Beirig Leopold RSV Froh Fulda 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0

14 21 Schwind Lenny RSV Rheinzabern 0 11 5 0 6 10 10 6 0 0 0 0

15 19 Gentzik Isabella RSV Froh Fulda 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0

16 18 Müller Max Team Pfälzer Land 11 5 9 7 0 0 12 4 0 14 2 0 0

17 15 Wollenberg Nico Augsburg 0 0 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 0

18 15 Schork Jan Mannheim 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 10 6 0 0

19 12 Finzi Loris LG Bertrange 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0

20 11 Borger Anna-Maria RC Staubwolke Quadrat 74 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 11 Witt Marvin Ellmendingen 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

22 11 Fritz Erik RSV Schwalbe-Ellmendingen 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

23 10 Flammang Jonah LG Bertrange 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0

24 10 Patz Elias RV Bürrstadt Racekids 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0

25 10 Frank Felix RSV Rülzheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 10 6 0

26 9 Fischer Wenzel Stuttgardia Stuttgart 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0

27 8 Theobald Silvan TV Birkenfeld 1848 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 8 Wahrenbruch Jana Sofia RV Bürrstadt Racekids 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 8 Schwietke Emil TV Odernheim 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 8 Gloning Paula Augsburg 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0 0

31 8 Schöffberger Konrad RV Sossenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0

32 7 Irsch Hanna RV Möve Schmelz 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 4 Petermann Anna RV Bürrstadt Racekids 0 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 3 Reiber Johanna RV Bürrstadt Racekids 0 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 3 Bartsch Katharina RSV Sturmvogel Bad Neuenahr 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

36 3 Werling Ernesto RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0

37 3 Helwing Max RV Linkenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0

38 1 Fürst Gabriel RSC Landau 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 119 Leis Magdalena RV Mehlingen 3 13 3 13 4 12 2 14 3 13 2 14 3 13 3 13 2 14

2 46 Brand Hanna RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 4 12 6 10 10 6 7 9 7 9 0

3 19 Gentzik Isabella RSV Froh Fulda 7 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0
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Gesamtwertung Saar-Pfalz-Cup 2019

Schüler U 11

Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
1 117 Ensenbach Daan Vfb Polch-Maifeld 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 15 2 14 3 13 1 15

2 113 Santamaria Giorgio RSC Überherrn 2 14 2 14 2 14 2 14 2 14 1 15 2 14 2 14

3 76 Slosharek Paul RSC Felsenland Bundenthal 10 6 4 12 5 11 7 9 6 10 6 10 8 8 6 10

4 67 Meincke Jakob Elias RC Silber Pils 03 Bellheim 4 12 5 11 4 12 6 10 0 0 5 11 5 11

5 63 Wortmann Nora RSF Phönix Riegelsberg 3 13 3 13 3 13 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

6 58 Sturm Linus RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 5 11 7 9 3 13 4 12 3 13

7 57 Kunz Ben Jakob TV Birkenfeld 11 5 7 9 6 10 8 8 9 7 9 7 11 5 10 6

8 54 Sucietto Tim RSV Rheinzabern 12 4 8 8 8 8 4 12 8 8 5 11 13 3 0

9 42 Gering Tristan PEH Haguenau 7 9 0 0 3 13 5 11 0 7 9 0

10 41 Rapp Jakob  RSC Wörth 0 6 10 0 0 0 7 9 6 10 4 12

11 34 Hagemann Hanna Team Pfälzer Land 6 10 0 0 0 0 8 8 9 7 7 9

12 28 Schork Niklas Mannheim 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 1 15 0

13 16 Veeser Lenn RSC Linden 0 9 7 7 9 0 0 0 0 0

14 13 Bräutigam Nepomuk RSV Rheinzabern 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0

15 11 Theobald Cedric TV Birkenfeld 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 8 Irsch Phillip RV Möve Schmelz 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 8 Schöffberger Leopold RV Sossenheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8

18 7 Spitzer Michael RRC Rhein Wied 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7

19 6 Schambach Tizian RV Bürrstadt 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 6 Burkhardt Leander Ellmendingen 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0

21 5 Petermann Nils RV Bürrstadt 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 4 Ortlieb Luca RSV Staubwolke Haslach-O. 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 63 Wortmann Nora RSF Phönix Riegelsberg 3 13 3 13 3 13 0 4 12 4 12 0 0

2 34 Hagemann Hanna Teamp Pfälzer Land 6 10 0 0 0 0 8 8 9 7 7 9

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Gesamtwertung Saar-Pfalz-Cup 2019

1. Schritt 2009 +2010

Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
1 66 Sander David RV Blitz Oberbexbach 1 15 1 15 3 13 0 0 7 9 0 2 14

2 60 Wirz Yannick TV Birkenfeld 0 0 1 15 1 15 1 15 1 15 0 0

3 37 Burkhart Hanna RSC Felsenland 0 0 0 3 13 4 12 4 12 0 0

4 27 Schäfer Ben RV Offenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 1 15

5 22 Kalle Hannes RV Queidersbach 0 0 4 12 0 0 6 10 0 0

6 20 Ferrang Juli RSC St. Ingbert 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 6 10 0

7 18 Frank Anna RV Queidersbach 0 0 5 11 0 0 9 7 0 0

8 15 Leutner Maximilian Lingenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 0

9 14 Schmidt Leon Rosenkopf 0 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 14 Blasius Elias 0 0 2 14 0 0 0 0 0

11 14 Koch Anton RV Offenbach 0 0 0 2 14 0 0 0 0

12 14 Schreck David Concordia Karbach 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 0 0

13 14 Lang Linus RV Neunkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 0

14 14 Stickel Johan RSC Lindau 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0

15 13 Blum Christian Rosenkopf 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 13 Schlereth Hannes Concordia Karbach 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 0 0

17 13 Märkl Luis RV Roschbach 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 0 0

18 13 Gensheimer Colin RV Offenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 0

19 13 Patz Lennard RV 03 Bürrstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

20 12 Diehm Felix RV Queidersbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

21 11 Pojork Isabean Minfeld 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

22 11 Fendel Simon RSC Endspurt Mannheim 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0

23 11 Fischer Finn Team Pfälzerland 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0

24 11 Weitz Leonie RV 03 Bürrstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

25 10 Huck Moritz Minfeld 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 0 0

26 9 Stitterich Smilla Minfeld 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0

27 9 Maderholz Jonathan Lingenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0

28 8 Jenner Johanna Lampertsheim 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0

29 6 Bluhm Mirja RSC Endspurt Mannheim 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0

1 37 Burkhart Hanna RSC Felsenland 0 0 0 3 13 4 12 4 12 0 0

2 18 Frank Anna RV Queidersbach 0 0 5 11 0 0 9 7 0 0

3 11 Weitz Leonie RV 03 Bürrstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11

Haßloch
8. Sept.

Mädchenwerttung

Rodenbach
2.Juni

Oberbexbach
10.Juni

Bundenthal
27.Juli

Kandel
28.Juli

Mehlingen
4. August

Lingenfeld
24.August

P
la

tz Ges
Pkte Name Vorname Verein

Überherrn
14.April



Gesamtwertung Saar-Pfalz-Cup 2019

1. Schritt 2011 und jünger

Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt. Platz Pkt.
1 95 Bartsch Franziska RSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 2 14 2 14 0 1 15 1 15 3 13 1 15 7 9

2 93 Kunz Greta TV Birkenfeld 3 13 7 9 6 10 2 14 2 14 4 12 2 14 9 7

3 77 Wenz Isabella RV Mehlingen 4 12 8 8 4 12 7 9 3 13 6 10 7 9 12 4

4 45 Sturm Linus RSV Rheinzabern 1 15 1 15 1 15 0 0 0 0 0

5 27 Rapp Anna RSC Wörth 0 5 11 0 0 0 7 9 9 7 13 0

6 28 Kolm Konstantin RV Offenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 14

7 27 Natter Lasse RC Mistral Neunkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 0 3 13

8 24 Gerbes Jakob RSV Oberhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 5 11

9 20 Brand Florentin RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 6 10 6 10 0 0 0

10 19 Jokale Jan Quirnheim 0 4 12 9 7 0 0 0 0 0

11 19 Wolaschka Hugo Sturmvogel München 0 0 0 0 4 12 9 7 0 0

12 19 Bräutigam Maditha RSV Rheinzabern 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0

13 19 Polke Hanna RV Queidersbach 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0 8 8

14 19 Kuhn Manuel RV Queidersbach 0 0 7 9 0 0 0 0 6 10

15 16 Natter Tora RC Mistral Neunkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 11 5

16 15 Jokale Tim Quirnheim 0 9 7 8 8 0 0 0 0 0

17 15 Lang Lenni RV Neunkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 0 0

18 15 Gensheimer Colin RV Offenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 15

19 14 Roth Noah RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 2 14 0 0 0 0 0

20 13 Schmidt Luis Quirnheim 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 13 Brewi Lotte RV Queidersbach 0 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0

22 13 Koch Karl SV Klingenmünster 0 0 0 3 13 0 0 0 0

23 12 Schnell Luc 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

24 12 Seither Carla Rülzheim 0 0 0 0 9 7 0 11 5 0

25 12 Ortlieb Emilia RSV Staubwolke Haslach Oberkirch 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0

26 12 Ferrang  Juli RSC ST. Ingbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

27 11 Bischofbeger Tilian RFG Guntersblum 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0 0

28 11 Meyer Felix Winden 0 0 0 0 5 11 0 0 0

29 10 Schätzlein Aaron Wiesbaden 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 10 Werling Carlo RSV Rheinzabern 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0

31 9 Gering Lorene Hagenau 0 0 0 8 8 15 1 0 0 0

32 9 Jäger Aaron Minfeld 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 0

33 8 Wüst Selma Minfeld 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 0

34 8 Schuhmann Nina Mehlingen 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 0

35 7 Schnell  Marie 0 0 0 9 7 0 0 0 0

36 6 Holle Till Steinweiler 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0 0

37 6 Schuhmann Henri Mehlingen 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 0

38 6 Weinheimer Leo Bellheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6 0

39 6 Ruhland Moritz RV03 Bürrstadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 6

40 5 Huck Leo Minfeld 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0 0

41 5 Kunz Vincent Radpiraten 0 0 0 0 0 11 5 0 0

42 4 Meyer Pauline Minfeld 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0 0

43 4 Haben Matteo Kaiserslautern 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0 0

44 4 Hemp Leonard Bellheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 4 0

45 3 Tastan Akara MInfeld 0 0 0 0 13 3 0 0 0

46 3 Thies Anna RC Silber Pils Bellheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 3 0

47 2 Holle Emma Steinweiler 0 0 0 0 14 2 0 0 0

48 2 Reddies Amelie Lingenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2 0

49 2 Kolm Kilian RV Offenbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 2

50 1 Thomas Nele RV Queidersbach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 1

1 95 Bartsch Franziska RSV Bad Neuenahr-Ahrweiler 2 14 2 14 0 1 15 1 15 3 13 1 15 7 9

2 93 Kunz Greta TV Birkenfeld 3 13 7 9 6 10 2 14 2 14 4 12 2 14 9 7

3 77 Wenz Isabella RV Mehlingen 4 12 8 8 4 12 7 9 3 13 6 10 7 9 12 4

Haßloch
8. Sept.

Mädchenwerttung

Rodenbach
2.Juni

Oberbexbach
10.Juni

Bundenthal
27.Juli

Kandel
28.Juli

Mehlingen
04. August

Lingenfeld
24.August

P
la

tz Ges
Pkte Name Vorname Verein

Überherrn
14.April


